mariecurie.org.uk/shop
Christmas Gifts 2014
2
Orders are despatched
within fve working
days of receipt, so
shopping has never
been easier. We need to raise

with a volunteer they know and trust.
PCS499  £5
HOW TO ORDER
1. Choose your parcel of care from the selection below.
2. We send your booklet and magnet to your chosen address.
41
Christmas 2014
mariecurie.org.uk/shop
HELP BUILD THE CHARITY
This gift will help the charity build a secure future,
continuing to provide high quality nursing care for
terminally ill patients.
PCS501 £10
HELP FUND BOOKS AND ART THERAPY MATERIALS
FOR OUR HOSPICES
This gift will help Marie Curie Cancer Care supply books
and art therapy materials for patients and their families
to use at their local Marie Curie Hospice.
PCS505  £20
HELP PAY FOR A MOBILE PHONE
This gift will help pay for a mobile phone. Marie Curie
Nurses often work at night, visiting patients in their own
homes wherever they live. The charity issues each nurse
with a phone for safety and to give help and advice.
PCS504  £15
HELP FUND PLANTS AND FLOWERS FOR
OUR HOSPICES
This gift will help us to provide plants and fowers to
help create a wonderful environment in your local
Marie Curie Hospice.
PCS503  £20
0844 415 784542
Terms and Conditions
3
 1  ONLINE
mariecurie.org.uk/shop
2  PHONE
0844 415 7845
8am - 8pm Monday to Friday
9am - 6pm Saturday to Sunday
3  POST
Freepost
Marie Curie Cancer Care
PO BOX 621, York House,
Wetherby Road
York, YO26 0EX
WAYS TO
ORDER
POSTAGE AND PACKING
For all addresses in the British Isles and BFPO
numbers there is a packing and delivery
charge of £4.95.
Express delivery option available for an
additional £5.00.
Overseas customers are advised to contact our
customer services team on 0844 415 7854 for
a quotation.
We are unable to deliver to PO Box numbers.
DESPATCH AND DELIVERY
Your order will be processed straight away and
will be dispatched within fve working days of